Page <1> V1.012/05/17
Metal Film Resistor Kit
Ratings:
Rated Power 0.5W at 70°C
Max. Working Voltage 350V

Page <6> V1.012/05/17
Metal Film Resistor Kit
Explanation of Part Number
MF 0 W2 F F E024 KIL
Product Type:
MF = Metal Film
Fixed Resistor
Special Feature:
0 = Standard Product
Wattage:
Normal size:
W2 = 1/2W
Tolerance:
F = ±1%
PPM
requirement:
F = ±50PPM
Resistance Value:
For SMD Kit resistor
-E24 series: E024
Special Feature:
- KIL : Index Only
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted
for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any
error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any
assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the
Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell Limited 2016.
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Kit, 0.5W, 1%, E-24 MF0W2FFE024KIL
NO. Value
77 15K
78 16K
79 18K
80 20K
81 22K
82 24K
83 27K
84 30K
85 33K
86 36K
87 39K
88 43K
89 47K
NO. Value
90 51K
91 56K
92 62K
93 68K
94 75K
95 82K
96 91K
97 100K
98 110K
99 120K
100 130K
101 150K
102 160K
NO. Value
103 180K
104 200K
105 220K
106 240K
107 270K
108 300K
109 330K
110 360K
111 390K
112 430K
113 470K
114 510K